www.aosmd.com Rev.1.0 June 2023 Page 1 of 5
DO-218 Package
0.366 (9.3)
0.343 (8.7)
0.342 (8.7)
0.337 (8.3)
0.413 (10.5)
0.374 (9.5)

IT (mA)
MAXIMUM
CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
@Ipp Vc(V)
MAXIMUM
PEAK
PULSE
CURRENT
Ipp (A)
MAXIMUM
REVERSE
LEAKAGE
@ VRWM
IR(μA)  UNI- POLAR BI-POLAR MIN MAX
ALD6S16A ALD6S16CA 16.0  17.80 19.70 5 26.0 177.0 10
ALD6S17A ALD6S17CA 17.0  18.90 20.90 5 27.6 166.7 10
ALD6S18A ALD6S18CA 18.0  20.00 22.10 5 29.2 157.6 10
ALD6S20A ALD6S20CA 20.0  22.20 24.50 5 32.4 142.0 10
ALD6S22A ALD6S22CA 22.0  24.40 26.90 5 35.5 129.6 10
ALD6S24A ALD6S24CA 24.0  26.70 29.50 5 38.9 118.3 10
ALD6S26A ALD6S26CA 26.0  28.90 31.90 5 42.1 109.3 10
ALD6S28A ALD6S28CA 28.0  31.10 34.40 5 45.4 101.4 10
ALD6S30A ALD6S30CA 30.0  33.30 36.80 5 48.4 95.2 10
ALD6S33A ALD6S33CA 33.0  36.70 40.60 5 53.3 86.4 10
ALD6S36A ALD6S36CA 36.0  40.00 44.20 5 58.1 79.2 10
ALD6S40A ALD6S40CA 40.0  44.40 49.10 5 64.5 71.4 10
ALD6S43A ALD6S43CA 43.0  47.80 52.80 5 69.4 66.3 10
www.aosmd.com Rev.1.0 June 2023 Page 3 of 5
ALD6S16 thru ALD6S43
RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES (TA = 25℃ unless otherwise noted)